
================================================================================
           COOP.CRED.POUP.INVESTIMENTO CONEXAO         EXTRATO DE CONTA CORRENTE

           MUNICIPIO DE NOVO TIRADENTES                                  88200-3
           R. LUCIO CAVALLI, 246
           98370-000 CENTRO    RS                                    PAG.:0001
=============================================================================================================================
Periodo: De 06/2025 A 06/2025
=============================================================================================================================
  DATA     Documento    Historico                                         Debito              Credito                Saldo
=============================================================================================================================

**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00
27/06/2025 328955 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 62.846,99 62.846,99
27/06/2025 336792 TED 11483873000119 FMS NOVO TIRADENTES B 4.800,00 67.646,99
27/06/2025 336813 TED 11483873000119 FMS NOVO TIRADENTES B 8.256,67 75.903,66
27/06/2025 346223 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 104.361,44 180.265,10
27/06/2025 366186 TED 11483873000119 RS 431344 FMS CT SUSC 29.290,61 209.555,71
27/06/2025 366142 TED 11483873000119 RS 431344 FMS CT SUSC 21.430,82 230.986,53
27/06/2025 091937 TED 92411172000176 PM NOVO TIRADENTES -F 318.310,68 549.297,21
27/06/2025 093943 TED 14329477000120 SIGTV431344120230001 7.921,20 557.218,41
27/06/2025 095642 TED 14329477000120 NOVO TIRADBL GBF FNAS 2.679,60 559.898,01
27/06/2025 400830 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 63.343,29 623.241,30
27/06/2025 415504 TED 13378892000100 REGIME PROPRIO DE PRE 112.447,42 735.688,72
27/06/2025 415567 TED 13378892000100 REGIME PROPRIO DE PRE 6.552,00 742.240,72
27/06/2025 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000055 95.122,72 647.118,00
27/06/2025 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000055 601.372,07 45.745,93
27/06/2025 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000055 44.774,68 971,25
27/06/2025 3AGC---04 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 971,25 0,00
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          0,00
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


